DR 32

TOTALE 2018 - CONSEGNA CASSONETTI/SERRATURE

MESE

CASSONETTI CONSEGNATI/SOSTITUITI

indifferenziato

carta

plastica

vetro

organico

verde

SERRATURE

o

n

o

n

o

n

o

n

o

n

o

o

n

gennaio

90

36

25

24

58

50

febbraio

69

49

39

36

70

115

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

agosto

settembre

ottobre

novembre

dicembre

totale

159

85

64

60

128

165

160

140

120

100

80

NO

60

40

20

CASSONETTI CONSEGNATI - ANNO 2018

indifferenziato

carta

plastica

vetro

organico




